LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING July 9, 2012

ITEM: VIII.A.	
TOPIC:	Approval of New Board Member for Hinoki Public School Academy
RECOMMENDATION:	
Move that the Board of Education of the Livonia Public Schools School District approve Christine Ladner as a member of the Board of Directors for Hinoki Public School Academy.	
RATIONALE	: :
	dividual has the necessary qualifications to fulfill the role of member of the ectors of Hinoki Public School Academy.
BUDGETARY INFORMATION:	
N/A	
RESOURCE PERSONNEL:	
Randy A. Liepa, Ph.D.	
EXHIBITS:	
Resume and Application	
jw	